
  Gram C6

1.000 kg

30.000 kg

• Weighing hook with IP65 protection, suitable for outdoor use

• Display the weight up to 100 metres distance with the wireless remote control

• LED display

• Made of epoxy coated steel

•  Built-in rechargeable battery

• Indicator with integrated printer (1)

FUNCTIONS

• Zero adjustment

• Tare function

• Accumulation and totalisation of weights

• Hold function

• Self-disconnection

(1) Optional

Weighing tool for outdoor use 
with remote display
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INDUSTRIAL SCALES

Remote printout of weighing results

With the optional C6P remote control you can print the 
weighing results from the control unit itself, as well as 

control all the functions of the weighing hook with a 
portable device.

Wireless

Wireless remote control with 
built-in rechargeable battery.

Rechargable

Unit with rechargeable battery 
and data transmission to the 

wireless display terminal.

Model      C6-1T C6-3T C6-5T C6-10T C6-15T C6-20T C6-30T

Reference 61106 60893 60894 60895 60896 60897 60898

Capacity   1.000 kg 3.000 kg 5.000 kg 10.000 kg 15.000 kg 20.000 kg 30.000 kg

Resolution 500 g 1.000 g 2.000 g 5.000 g 5.000 g 10.000 g 20.000 g

Weighing units kg, pounds

Tare range 100%

Structure material Cast iron

IP Protection IP65

Display LED

Digit height (mm) 30

Power supply 30C - 6V, rechargeable battery

Battery life 30 hours

TECHNICAL DATA

ACCESSORIES

Ref. Model

60953 Remote indicator with C6P Printer
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INDUSTRIAL SCALES

Model      A B C D E F G H I J K L M

C6-1T (mm) 48 32 42 135 250 320 125 29 95 70 130 200 75

C6-3T (mm) 48 32 42 135 250 320 125 29 95 70 130 200 75

C6-5T (mm) 58 40 50 160 490 395 150 35 11 90 160 220 75

C6-10T (mm) 66 45 60 220 360 460 145 39 110 98 185 235 75

C6-15T (mm) 80 58 69 240 420 530 135 45 135 125 220 260 75

C6-20T (mm) 100 65 80 280 490 620 200 51 140 140 250 300 72

C6-30T (mm) 130 80 108 330 600 760 270 65 200 175 300 340 75

CERTIFICATES

•  Our Xtrem equipment is delivered with CE-M Verifi cation as standard

•  We also offer our ISOCAL Certifi cates, with individualised calibration      
data for the Xtrem equipment

•  Help maintain your ISO9001 Quality System

ISOCAL CERTIFICATES

Ref. Model

8029 ISOCAL certifi cate from 601 kg to 1500 kg

8030 ISOCAL certifi cate frome 1501 kg to 3000 kg

8033 ISOCAL certifi cate from 3001 kg to 10.000 kg

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
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International Commercial Attention

United Kingdom: uk@gram.es
North & East Europe: europe@gram.es
North & South America: america@gram.es
Oceania: oceania@gram.es
Asia: asia@gram.es
Africa: africa@gram.es
Germany, Austria: sales@gram-group.de
Italy: italy@gram.es
France, Belgium: france@gram.es
Portugal: portugal@gram.es
Spain: spain@gram.es

International Weighing Projects

contact.export@gram.es

Travessia Industrial, 11
08907 Hospitalet de Llobregat
Spain
+34 93 300 33 32
gram-group.com


